
LOMITA:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

5/19/2024 0000-
0600

25000 BLK 
NARBONNE AVE

REAR PASSENGER 
SIDE WINDOW 
SHATTERED

BACKPACK, TOYS, 
SUNGLASSES

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

5/22/2024 0540 25000 BLK OAK ST N/A LANDSCAPING TOOLS

ASSAULT 5/23/2024 1530 25000 BLK OAK ST N/A NO LOSS

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
BURGLARY 
(BUSINESS)

5/20/2024-
5/21/2024

1500-
0530

29000 BLK 
WESTERN AVE

N/A LADDER, SCAFFOLD 
PLANKINGS

ROBBERY 5/22/2024 1415 CROWNVIEW DR/ 
PALOS VERDES DR 
EAST

N/A PEST EXTERMINATOR

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)/ 
GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

5/23/2024 0550 2100 BLK MENDON 
DR

N/A WHITE 2019 FORD TRANSIT 
CONNECT VAN, SURF 
EQUIPMENT

ATTEMPT 
GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

5/23/2024 0130 7000 BLK 
HEDGEWOOD DR

FRONT DRIVER'S 
SIDE WINDOW 
SHATTERED

NO LOSS

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

5/25/2024-
5/26/2024

2200-
0900

28000 BLK 
HIGHRIDGE RD

N/A GRN 2024 KAWK CX125 
MOTORCYCLE

BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

5/23/2024-
5/24/2024

1700-
0715

6600 BLK VIA SIENA N/A JUMPER CABLES, MISC GIFT 
CARDS, CLOTHING, BAGS, 
KEY, CDL

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION
REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (05/19/2024 - 05/25/2024)

TOTAL ARRESTS: CRIMINAL THREATS - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1
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ROLLING HILLS:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

PVP:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 1

TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 3

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1
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