

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (05/19/2024 - 05/25/2024)



LOMITA:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	
BURGLARY	5/19/2024	0000-	25000 BLK	REAR PASSENGER	BACKPACK, TOYS,	
(VEHICLE)		0600	NARBONNE AVE	SIDE WINDOW	SUNGLASSES	
				SHATTERED		
BURGLARY	5/22/2024	0540	25000 BLK OAK ST	N/A	LANDSCAPING TOOLS	
(RESIDENTIAL)						
ASSAULT	5/23/2024	1530	25000 BLK OAK ST	N/A	NO LOSS	
TOTAL ARRESTS: CRIMINAL THREATS - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1						

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
BURGLARY	5/20/2024-	1500-	29000 BLK	N/A	LADDER, SCAFFOLD
(BUSINESS)	5/21/2024	0530	WESTERN AVE		PLANKINGS
ROBBERY	5/22/2024	1415	CROWNVIEW DR/	N/A	PEST EXTERMINATOR
			PALOS VERDES DR		
			EAST		
BURGLARY	5/23/2024	0550	2100 BLK MENDON	N/A	WHITE 2019 FORD TRANSIT
(RESIDENTIAL)/			DR		CONNECT VAN, SURF
GRAND THEFT					EQUIPMENT
(AUTO)					
ATTEMPT	5/23/2024	0130	7000 BLK	FRONT DRIVER'S	NO LOSS
GRAND THEFT			HEDGEWOOD DR	SIDE WINDOW	
(AUTO)				SHATTERED	
GRAND THEFT	5/25/2024-	2200-	28000 BLK	N/A	GRN 2024 KAWK CX125
(AUTO)	5/26/2024	0900	HIGHRIDGE RD		MOTORCYCLE
BURGLARY	5/23/2024-	1700-	6600 BLK VIA SIENA	N/A	JUMPER CABLES, MISC GIFT
(VEHICLE)	5/24/2024	0715			CARDS, CLOTHING, BAGS,
					KEY, CDL

ı	TOTAL	ADDECTO.	VEHICLE	E VIOLAT	IONG 4	WARRANTS -	2
ı	IIUIAL	AKKEDID.	VENICLE	= VIULAI	IUNS - I.	WARRANIS -	J

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME					
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME					

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME						
TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1						

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME					
TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 1					

PVP:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME					
NO ARRESTS DURIN	NG THIS TIME				

^{**}Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.